
LOT 1 VILLAGE ON THE GREEN S/D.

626-512-513, 958-75, 976-2079, W

PECORA PATRICIA
1855 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02310-101
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PECORA PATRICIA

GRIFFIN MAUREEN L

1395/2564 9/26/2019 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS E & LILLIAN EL

RICHARD & PATRICIA 
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000050873 Roof Replacement 24,768 09/20/2024

19846 SFR 394 08/13/2002

2020HX Base Yr

1855 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,725 126.8806 142.11 387,250 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2225

BAS 2,225 100 2,225 243,470

FGR 467 55 257 28,122

FOP 80 30 24 2,626

UEP 265 60 159 17,398

UOP 300 20 60 6,566

3,337 2,725 298,182

BAS= W15 S7 UEP= W5 UOP= N15 W20 S15 E20$ W20 S7 E5  R3 D3
S2 E17 N12$ S12 W17N2  U3 L3  W5 N7 W24 S32 FGR= S21 E13 N2
E8 N25 W7 S6 W14$ E14 N6 E7 S16 E7 FOP= S4 E14 N4 W4 N4 W6 S4
W4$ E4 N4 E6 S4 E12 N2 E14 N47 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 6,720

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,100

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

8 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

16,120

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2127.00 152.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


